Bountiful Spring Highland Festival

Saturday 06/17/2023
Judges

Ryan Balchuck - Piping
Jeff Anderson - Piping
Ross Naismith - Ensemble
Eli Fugate - Drumming

1:30
1:40
1:50
2:00
2:10
2:20
2:30
2:40 Salt Lake Scots G 4

2:50 Red Skye Collective Pipes & Drums G4 Time Limited Medley

3:00 Wasatch & District Pipe Band G4 Grade 4

3:10

e P
3:30

3:40 Final Tabulation of Scores

3:50 Massed Bands




