Bountiful Spring Highland Festival

Saturday 06/17/2023

	Juages
Ryan Balchuck - Piping	
Jeff Anderson - Piping	
Ross Naismith - Ensemble	
Eli Fugate - Drumming	

1:30	Utah State University Pipe Band	
1:40	Ben Lomond High School Bagpipe Corps	
1:50	Wasatch & District Pipe Band G 5	
2:00	Payson High School Pipe Band	
2:10	Salt Lake Scots G 5	QMM
2:20	Garden Valley Pipe Band- Grade 5	Grade 5
2:30		
2:40	Salt Lake Scots G 4	
2:50	Red Skye Collective Pipes & Drums G4	Time Limited Medley
3:00	Wasatch & District Pipe Band G4	Grade 4
3:10		
3:20	Wasatch & District Pipe Band G2	Time Limited Medley
3:30		Grade 2
3:40	Final Tabulation of Scores	
3:50	Massed Bands	